
           
      Page 3

BUS 2 AM HES
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:44 am DISTANCE: 25.55
DRIVER NAME: LABARRE, AMY FINISH TIME: 08:55 am NO STUDENTS...36
BUS NUMBER: 1005 TOTAL TIME: 1:11 NO STOPS: 28

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:44 AM PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:47 AM 741 BROOK RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:48 AM 660 BROOK RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:52 AM 128 ROGERS RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:56 AM 876 PUDDING HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:59 AM 181 S BIGELOW RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 8:00 AM 222 S BIGELOW RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 8:02 AM 68 BENNETT DR 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 8:03 AM 91 BENNETT DR 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 8:05 AM 429 S BIGELOW RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 8:08 AM 79 JOHN MACK RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 8:13 AM SAND HILL RD & LENNYS LN 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 8:14 AM 121 SAND HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 8:15 AM 102 SAND HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 8:23 AM 144 DRAIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 8:26 AM 206 E OLD ROUTE 6 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 8:28 AM 133 E OLD ROUTE 6 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 8:29 AM 75 E OLD ROUTE 6 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
19 8:30 AM 48 E OLD ROUTE 6 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
20 8:31 AM 4 E OLD ROUTE 6 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
21 8:33 AM 244 PROVIDENCE TPKE 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
22 8:37 AM 185 MAIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
23 8:40 AM 24 MAIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
24 8:41 AM 118 MAIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
25 8:42 AM 146 MAIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
26 8:43 AM 210 MAIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
27 8:45 AM HAMPTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -36 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
28 8:55 AM HAMPTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


